
St Stephen Churchtown Academy Assessment Results 2024 
 

 

Early Years 
 

 St Stephen Pupil Premium SEND National 

GLD 25/40 
63% 

0/3 
0% 

1/10 
10% 

TBC 

 

 

Phonics Screening Year 1 
 

 St Stephen Pupil Premium SEND National 

Expected 
Standard 

29/37 
78% 

4/4 
100% 

6/14 
43% 

TBC 

 

 

Phonics Screening Retake Year 2  
 

 St Stephen Pupil Premium SEND National 

Retakes  6/10 
60% 

2/5 
40% 

4/8 
50% 

TBC 

Year 2 overall 29/33 
88% 

8/11 
73% 

6/10 
60% 

TBC 

 

 

Key Stage 1 

 

KS1 Working within the end of KS1 
expectations and above 

Working at a greater depth 
within the end of KS1 

expectations 

 St 

Stephen 

Pupil 

Premium 

SEND St 

Stephen 

Pupil 

Premium 

SEND 

Reading 
 

23/33 
70% 

5/11 
45% 

2/10 
20% 

3/33 
9% 

1/11 
9% 

0/10 
0% 

Writing 17/33 
52% 

4/11 
36% 

0/10 
0% 

3/33 
9% 

0/11 
0% 

0/10 
0% 

Maths 

 

23/33 

70% 

6/11 

55% 

3/10 

30% 

1/33 

2% 

1/11 

9% 

0/10 

0% 

 

Year 4 Multiplication Check 
 

 St Stephen Last Year National 2024 

25 12/36 = 33% 10/34 = 31% TBC 

18+ 27/36 = 75% 19/34 = 56% TBC 

Average Score 20.7 20 TBC 
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Key Stage 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

KS2 

 

Working within the end of KS2 

expectations and above 

Working at a greater depth within the 

end of KS2 expectations 

 National St 

Stephen 

Pupil 

Premium 

SEND National St 

Stephen 

Pupil 

Premium 

SEND 

Reading 74% 67% 69% 48% 28% 21% 13% 10% 
 

Writing 72% 74% 53% 40% 13% 7% 7% 0% 

 

Maths 73% 76% 63% 

 

57% 24% 10% 13% 0% 

Combined 62% 53% 44% 
 

24% 8% 5% 6% 0% 

SPAG 
 

74% 74% 69% 53% 32% 24% 13% 0% 

KS2 
 

Average Scaled score 

 National St Stephen 

 

Reading 105 105 

Maths 104 103 

SPAG 

 

105 106 


