

#### St Stephen Churchtown Academy Assessment Results 2024



#### **Early Years**

	St Stephen	Pupil Premium	SEND	National
GLD	25/40	0/3	1/10	TBC
	63%	0%	10%	

## **Phonics Screening Year 1**

	St Stephen	Pupil Premium	SEND	National
Expected	29/37	4/4	6/14	TBC
Standard	78%	100%	43%	

# **Phonics Screening Retake Year 2**

	St Stephen	Pupil Premium	SEND	National
Retakes	6/10 60%	2/5 40%	4/8 50%	TBC
Year 2 overall	29/33 88%	8/11 73%	6/10 60%	TBC

#### <u>Key Stage 1</u>

KS1	Working within the end of KS1 expectations and above			withi	at a greate n the end o expectation	f KS1
	St	Pupil	SEND	St	Pupil	SEND
	Stephen	Premium		Stephen	Premium	
Reading	23/33	5/11	2/10	3/33	1/11	0/10
	70%	45%	20%	9%	9%	0%
Writing	17/33	4/11	0/10	3/33	0/11	0/10
	52%	36%	0%	9%	0%	0%
Maths	23/33	6/11	3/10	1/33	1/11	0/10
	70%	55%	30%	2%	9%	0%

## Year 4 Multiplication Check

	St Stephen	Last Year	National 2024
25	12/36 = 33%	10/34 = 31%	TBC
18+	27/36 = 75%	19/34 = 56%	TBC
Average Score	20.7	20	TBC



# St Stephen Churchtown Academy Assessment Results 2024



# Key Stage 2

KS2	Working within the end of KS2 expectations and above			Working at a greater depth within the end of KS2 expectations				
	National	St Stephen	Pupil Premium	SEND	National	St Stephen	Pupil Premium	SEND
Reading	74%	67%	69%	48%	28%	21%	13%	10%
Writing	72%	74%	53%	40%	13%	7%	7%	0%
Maths	73%	76%	63%	57%	24%	10%	13%	0%
Combined	62%	53%	44%	24%	8%	5%	6%	0%
SPAG	74%	74%	69%	53%	32%	24%	13%	0%

KS2	Average Scaled score			
	National	St Stephen		
Reading	105	105		
Reading Maths	104	103		
SPAG	105	106		